
NO TENDER NO: DESCRIPTION

NUMBER OF 

QUOTATIONS 

RECEIVED

NAME OF SERVICE 

PROVIDER

AMOUNT 

(Inc VAT)

APPOINTMENT 

DATE

CLOSING 

DATE

NUMBER 

OF DAYS 

SPECIFIC 

GOALS 
LOCALITY

SERVICE OF 

STATE 

DECLARATION

DR LG NEMUKONGWE RATES 14/08/2023 02/06/2023 72 10

9 HEREFORD 

STREET 

GROBLERSDAL 

0470

No

THERAPY ON THE GO RATES 14/08/2023 02/06/2023 72 20

1593 CHERRY 

HILLS STREET 

COPPER LEAF 

CENTURION 

0157

No

VSR OCCUPATIONAL 

HEALTH SERVICES
RATES 14/08/2023 02/06/2023 72 10

1 CROWNED 

EAGLE 

CRESCENT 

GLEN EAGLE 

ESTATE, 

MONUMENT 

ROAD GLEN 

ERASMIA EXT 

21 1619

No

AWARDED TENDER 2023/2024

1
EMLM 

26/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM 

OF 3 OCCUPATIONAL 

MEDICAL PRACTIONERS TO 

RENDER EMPLOYEE 

WELLNESS AND 

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 

SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS

14


